
(1) (ii

Name of the Company: QUANTUM BUlLD-TECH LtM|TED
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class of Security : BSE - QUANTUM BUILD.TECH LIMITED , Quartef ended : 30/9/2014

As a % of total no.of
partly paid-up Shares

Outstanding convertible securities:-
As a % of total no. of

outstanding converti ble
securities

Total paid-up capital of the company,
tull. conversion of waffants

convertible securities

As a % of total no, of shares of the
company, assuming ful l  conversion ofthe

convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

As a % of total no. of shares of the .

companyJ assuming full conveFion of
Warrants

0
1.56

0.00
0.00
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Category of Shareholder

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
Number of Shares

Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu Undivided
Central.Govemment /State
Government (s)
Bodies Corporate
Financial Institutions / Banks

zssooe^

. 0

2930464 23.23

4.36

o.oo
0.00%

23.23

o.oo

Foreign
Individuals (Non Resident
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions
Qualified Foreign Investor

0

0
' 0

0
0

Institutions
MutualFunds/UTl
Financial Institutions/Banks
Central GovernmenVState

Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Vent!re Capital
Qualified Foreign lnvestor

0
0
0
0

' 0

2150
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

o.02 0.02

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

(c)
(d)

(e)
(f)
(g)
( h )
(D
0)

lndividuals
i Individual Shareholders holding
nominai share capital upto Rs. 1
ii Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 Lakh
Qualified Foreign Investor-
Corporate
CLEARING MEIVIBER

Non Resident lndividuals
Foreign Bodies Corp
Foreign Nation

702288

3310422

0

. 0

12.63

26.24

o.52

,i oo

12.63

5.57

iu,
27 04

-

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

held by Custodians and
which Depository Receipts

have been issued
Promoter and Prmoter Group
Public

Shares Pledged or othe.wise
. encumbered

As a Percentage

0.0c

-
0.00

0
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(IXb) Statement showins Shareholding of nersons belonsine to tbe catesorv
'"Promoter and Promoter GrouD"

sl.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Total shares held Sbares pledged or Details of Details of Total Share
(including
underlying

shares
assumirg fu
conversion (

warrants an
convertitrle

securities) a
a Y o o f

diluted shar
capital No. c

shares

Number A s a T o o f
grand
total

(A) +(B)
+(c)

Number Yo of
Total

Shares
Held

A s a T o
of

grand
total

(A)+(B)
+(c)

No of
warrant

held
(vuD

As ao
total

number
of

rYarrants
of the
same
class

No of
convertibl

securities
held

As aolo
total

number
of

convertibl

secutrities
ofthe

sarne class

I
MADHAVI
INVESTMENT
S PRIVATE
LII\4ITED

5s0000 4.36 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 ,1 ')

PUNUKOLLU
KODANDA
RAI\4BABU

1 0 8 5 1 1 4 8.60 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.4

3 KODALI
VIJAYAMNI

1845350 1+ .OJ 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 14.4

4 PUNUKOLLU
RACHANA

50000 0.40 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.3

1]OTAL 3530464 27.98 0 0.00 q.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
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I)(c Statement showins Shareholdins of persons belonqins to the cateqorv
"Publictt and holding more than 57o of the total number of shares
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sl.
No

le of the shareho No. of
shares

Shares as
o/o of

Total No.
of Shares

Details of Details of Convertible Total
Shares

(including
underlying

shares
assuming

full
conversion

of
warrants

and

No of
warrant

s held

As a7o
total

number
of

warrants
of the

same class

No of
conveftible

securities held

9/" total
number of.
convertible
secutrities

of the same
class

I

PANCOM
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

650000 5 . 1 5 0 0 0 0 5.07

2

GEEKEYAR
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

800000 6.34 0 0 0 0 o.24

J

RAGHAVENDER
RAO
APPANNAGARI

878370 o.vo 0 0 0 c 6.85

' 4
RAJESH
CHERUKURI
VAMSI
CHERUKURI

1662916 1 3 . ' 1  I 0 0 0 0 12.98

5
SEKHAR V
UPPALAPATI

869968 6.90 0 0 0 0 6.79

TOTAL 4861254 38.53 u 0 0 0 37.93



I)(c Statedrent showing S Dersons belonginq to the c4ttegory
lPublic" and hold res

sl.
No.

,lame of the shareholde No. of
shares

Shares as %o of
Total No. of

Shares

Details of Warrants Details of Total Shares
(including

underlying
shares

assuming full
conversion of
\Yarrants and
conYertible

securities) as

No of
rvarrants held

As a%o
totat

number
of

Il arrants
of the
same
class

No of
convelti

ble
securit ie

s held

Yo total
number

of
convertt

ble
s€cutriti
es of the

same

1
PANCOM IV]ARKETING
PRIVATE LIMITED

650000 5 . 1 5 0 0 0 0 -c .u /

z
GEEKEYAR
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

800000 6.34 0 0 0 0 6.24

MAMTA K CHADIWAL 150000 1 . 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 . 1 7

4
NAMITA HITESH
CHHADIWAL

150000 1  . 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 . 1 7

5
LAKSHMI PRASUNA
GUDURU

151450 1.20 0 0 0 0 1. 1 8

6 NEELIMA GUDURU 462116 3.66 0 0 0 0 3.61
7 AJAY KUMAR KAYAN 200000 1.59 0 0 0 0 1 . 5 6

8
VENKATA RAJEEV RAVI 300000 2.38 0 0 0 0 2.34

9 KISHORE J PATEL '150000 1 . ' 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 . 1 7
10 USHARANI GUDURU 437610 3.47 0 0 0 0 3.41

l 1
RATAN CHAND
GUDURU

592700 4.70 0 0 0 0 4.62

t2
RAGHAVENDER RAO
APPANNAGARI

6.96 0 0 0 0 6.85

t3 RAJESH CHERUKURI
VAMSI CHERUKURI

1662916 1 3 . 1 8 0 0 0 12.98

l4
SEKHAR V
UPPALAPATI

869968 6.90 0 0 0 0 6.79

TOTAL 7455130 59.09 0 58.17
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Sl. No Nami of the OxR-
Holder

I  ype ot

outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Nurnber ofshares-
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying -t t "dl.g DR" ". "
percertage of total number of shares

I TOTAL o 0TOTAL



St** ,tna"ttyi"g outstanding DRs as I

percentage of total number of shares

0.0{

Tlpe ofoutstanding DR

(ADRS, GDRS' SDRS' etc')
Number of
o$tstanding DRs

Number of
shares
underlYing
oulstanding DRs

0

il. No

i TOTAL
0
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